NAME COMPANY WEBSITE ADDRESS CITY ST| ZIP PHONE
Allisa Walker Mannatech Health & Nutrition walker.mymannatech.com 11602 Bay Cir Papillion NE [68133|402 346-6520
Annie Forsyth Sun Valley Landscaping www.sunvalleyomaha.com 5601 Harrison St Omaha NE [68157|402 932-5704
Blake Martin FranNet www.franNet.com 12020 Shamrock Plaza, Ste 105 |Omaha NE [68154{402 415-3651
Brenda Cawthon Organo h2oplusjoe.organogold.com 3107 Nicholas St Omaha NE [68131|402 813-3067
Bud Thomsen Thomsen Estate Solutions www.NEProbateHelp.com 25145119 St Omaha NE | 68144402 212-2821
Clarice Waite Mega Market omahamegamarket.com 5222 S 136th St Omaha NE [68137|402 891-5720
Dale Marples CFO Systems www.cfosystemsllc.com 10832 Old Mill Road, Ste 2 Omaha NE [68136|402 502-2255
Dan Weber Peak Pathways LLC www.peakpathways.com 7450 Shadow Lake Plz, #311 Papillion NE [68046|402 203-9004
Dave Meyer Sentio Capital www.SentioCapital.us 12020 Shamrock Plaza, Ste 200 {[Omaha NE [68154|402 598-7413
Dave Wyman SendOutCards www.davewyman.biz PO Box 34788 Omaha NE [68134|402 612-1527
David Craig Lease Genie | Equipment Finance www.LeaseGenie.com 14301 FNB Pkwy, Ste 100 Omaha NE | 68154402 715-5100
David DeFord David DeFord Creative Consulting www.DavidDeFord.com 13964 Margo St Omaha NE [68138|402 968-7372
Diana Smith Mega Market omahamegamarket.com 5222 S 136th St Omaha NE [68137|402 891-5720
Dick Lerner Bel Air Fashions www.belairfashions.com 717 North 114th St Omaha NE | 68154(402 493-5160
Elizabeth Yearwood |US Small Business Administration www.sba.gov/ne 10675 Bedford Ave, Ste 100 Omaha NE [68134{402 221-7200
Faith Morrison Greater Bellevue Area Chamber of Commerce 1102 Galvin Rd S Bellevue NE | 68005(402 506-6610
Gerry Phelan Midwest Woodworkers www.midwestwoodworkers.com 14605 Wright St Omaha NE [68144|402 330-5444
Jill Schreck Hometown Help Hometownhelpnebraska.com 16781 Sage St Omaha NE [68136|402 720-2787
Joel Dighans First Command www.firstcommand.com 1716 Charleston Dr Papillion NE [68133|402 291-3040
Judy Kramer Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices, Ambassador R.E. www.bhhsamb.com/judy.kramer 331 Village Pointe Plaza Omaha NE [68118|402 598-8424
Kate Sullivan Paragraphs 531 200-4994
Kennie Johnson Noble Flyer Computer Services www.NobleFlyer.com 5005 N 168th Ave Omaha NE [68116|402 714-6467
Leah Parodi Sam & Louie's www.samandlouiespizza.com 20507 Nicholas Cir, #106 Elkhorn NE [68022({402 926-6444
Madeline Moyer The Salvation Army Ray & Joan Kroc Corps Community Center 2825 Y St Omaha NE [68107|402 905-3510
Mary Ann Schmieding |Magic Hands Massage, LLC www.magic-hands.massagetherapy.com 13931 Gold Cir Omaha NE [68144|402 350-8398
Michael McKee LegalShield www.mjjm.info PO Box 621 Bellevue NE [68005|402 201-3518
Michael Schmeeckle [Life Alchemy by Michael, LLC www.lifealchemybymichael.com 4848 S 120th St, #330 Omaha NE [68137|402 590-5283
Monica Sempek DES Employment Group www.desemploymentgroup.com 3737 Dodge St Omaha NE [68131|402 203-7908
Nancy Goodell Heartland Pranic Healing Www.prana2.com Omaha NE [68127|402 213-8985
Nicole Fox NE Legislature news.legislature.ne.gov/dist07/ 105 S 9th St, #405 Omaha NE [68102|402 319-7136
Puja Kandel CMIT Solutions of West Omaha https://www.cmitsolutions.com/west-omaha/ [14301 FNB Parkway, Ste 100 Omaha NE [68154{402 507-5259
Scott Lyons Sage WWwWw.sage.com Omaha Omaha NE [68132|402 506-0906
Tim Mollak Illuminate Financial Group Illuminatefinancialgroup.com 9290 W Dodge Rd #200 Omaha NE [68114|402 393-5900
Tina Anyaegbunam |Zutan Home HealthCare, Inc. www.zutanhhc.com 9529 Sprague St Omaha NE [68134|402 917-3406
Todd Conkright Cornerstone Solutions www.cornerstoneglobaltps.com 1408 S 126th St Omaha NE [68144|402 650-4921
Tricia Danielsen Meeting Tree Solutions, LLC 3109 Traders Pointe Rd Council Bluffs|IA |51501|402 218-9512




